4 mm: nano 1 mL
8 mm: nano 3 mL
75 mL
150 mL
200 mL
400 mL
400 mL
800 mL

hose barb connectors, manual, certificate
4
12	Ordering information
62
Order number Description Quantity
96IEXQ42D9MFF--A Sartobind Q 75 mL, 4 mm,
¾” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
4
96IEXS42D9MOO--A Sartobind S 75 mL, 4 mm,
hose barb connectors, manual, certificate
4
96IEXS42D9MFF--A Sartobind S 75 mL, 4 mm,
¾” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
4
96IEXQ42D1GSS Sartobind Q 200 mL, 4 mm,
1½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
96IEXS42D1GSS Sartobind S 200 mL, 4 mm,
1½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
96IEXQ42D2HSS Sartobind Q 400 mL, 4 mm,
1½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
96IEXS42D2HSS Sartobind S 400 mL, 4 mm,
1½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
96IEXQ42D3KSS Sartobind Q 600 mL, 4 mm,
1½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
96IEXS42D3KSS Sartobind S 600 mL, 4 mm,
1½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
63
Order number Description Quantity
96IEXQ42D3NSS Sartobind Q Jumbo 2.5 l,
4 mm, 1½” sanitary clamp,
2 protective caps, manual,
autoclaving instructions, certificate
1
98IEXQ42D-L Sartobind Q Cassette 0.8 L, 4 mm,
1½" sanitary clamp via manifold set
(accessory), manual, certificate
1
98IEXS42D-L Sartobind S Cassette 0.8 L, 4 mm,
1½" sanitary clamp via manifold set
(accessory), manual, certificate
1
98IEXQ42DGL Sartobind Q Cassette 0.8 L, 4 mm,
gamma irradiated, 1½” sanitary clamp
via manifold set (accessory), manual,
certificate
1
64
12.2	Products 8 mm bed height
Order number Description Quantity
96IEXQ42EUC11--A Sartobind Q nano 3 mL, 8 mm,
Luer female connectors, 2 PEEK adapters
Luer male to UNF 10-32 female, manual,
certificate
4
96IEXS42EUC11--A Sartobind S nano 3 mL, 8 mm,
Luer female connectors, 2 PEEK adapters
Luer male to UNF 10-32 female,
manual, certificate
4
96IEXQ42E9BFF Sartobind Q 150 mL, 8 mm,
¾” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
96IEXS42E9BFF Sartobind S 150 mL, 8 mm,
¾” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate
1
96IEXQ42E1HSS Sartobind Q 400 mL, 8 mm,
1½” sanitary clamp, manual, certificate